Revised: 10/19/15
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2015 Littelfuse, Inc
Teccor® brand Thyristors
90A AC Controller Module
MS0690J-DL1TE
Thyristors Module
MS0690J-DL1TE

Part Number Weight Packing Mode Base Quantity
MS0690J-DL1TE 30g Tube 160
Part Numbering System
L1TE
SCR module
Package Type
J:  SOT227BCurrent Rating
Manufacturing Location Code
90:  90A
Voltage Rating
60:  600V
Circuit Variation
S 06 90 J
D: 2 SCR die in anti-parallel
     configuration
Module products
M - D
Part Marking System
YMXXX
MS0690J-DL1TE
®
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code